M22000011236

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ad	ldress)
· (Ad	ldress)
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
. (Bu	isiness Entity Name)
(Dc	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.
	Office Use Only

300391257343

2022 JUL 19 AM 9: 31



.⊞. 2.0 **2022** K. Brumb**ie**y

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 07/19/22

NAME: COLLABERA LLC.

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ł,	COLLABERA	LLC
----	-----------	-----

we needed an	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	torida. The alternate name	nust isolude "Linuted Lia	bility Company," "LLC," or
EW JERSEY		86-14322		
(Jurisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	(FEI numbe	r, if applicable)
UPON FILING				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) ine penshy liabihiy)		
	BASKING RIDGE NJ 07920		N ROAD BASKI	NG RIDGE NJ 07920
t Address of Principal Office)		6	Address)	
				- 2
				2022
lame and street addre	ss of Fiorida registered agent: (P.O. Box			
lame and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Fiorida registered agent: (P.O. Box	 <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		2022 JUL 1
lame and <u>street addre</u>		<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		2022 JUL 19
lame and <u>street addre</u> Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		61
	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		H4 61
		<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		61
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc. 155 Office Plaza Dr. Suite A	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	22201	19 AH 9:
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		32301 rida	19 AH 9:

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

. 1 5	
(Registered agent's signature)	

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>v:</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	ASCENDION INC.	Manager	Name:	
≣Member	Address:	Member		
Authorized	BASKING RIDGE NJ 07920	Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	Other		□Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name	
Member	Address:			
□Authorized				
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other		□Other		□Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

SHAM PATEL

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

COLLABERA LLC 0450587572

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on January 08, 2021.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey. Annual Reports are outstanding for the following year(s): 2022

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

COLLABERA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC 110 ALLEN ROAD BASKING RIDGE, NJ 07920



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 14th day of July, 2022

Stup A Men

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 6133843180 Verify this certificate online at

https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp